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Central Hudson System Operations Yes (845) 486-5600 Ask to have appropriate person contacted at home
Central Hudson Dave Sunderlin   X  (845) 486-5651 dsunderlin.ctr@cenhud.com 
Central Hudson Valerie Delmar X X X X (845) 486-5497 vdelmar@cenhud.com
Central Hudson Marla Figueroa-Rodriguez X X X X (845) 486-6072 MFigueroa@cenhud.com
Central Hudson Kim Short X  (845) 486-5340 kshort@cenhud.com
Central Hudson Ryan Coalla X  (845) 486-5677 rcoalla@cenhud.com
Central Hudson David McGowan  X (845) 334-3591 dmcgowan@cenhud.com
Central Hudson EMS@cenhud.com  X EMS@cenhud.com

Consolidated Edison CECONY Metering Authroity X X X X X X N/A CECONYMeteringAuthority@coned.com
Consolidated Edison Mukta Shil X X  X X X (212) 460-2356 shilm@coned.com
Consolidated Edison Carlos Villalba X X X X  X X X (212) 460-3896 villalbac@coned.com
LIPA Electric System Shift Operator X Yes (516) 949-7265 (Option 8) AFTER HOURS CONTACT ONLY
LIPA Rahul Pandit X X X (516) 949-7346 Rahul.Pandit@pseg.com
LIPA Patrick Greve X X X (631) 805-7368 Patrick.Greve@pseg.com
LIPA Art Profiri X X X (516) 949-8416, Cell #508-210-6610 Art.Profiri@pseg.com
LIPA Vincent Guastamacchia X X X (516) 949-7150, Cell #516 252-2538 Vincent.Guastamacchia@pseg.com
LIPA Jun Abraham X (516) 949-8411 Jun.Abraham@pseg.com
LIPA Klint Bynoe X (516) 265-3411 Klint.Bynoe@pseg.com
LIPA Robert Argiro X (516) 658-3612 Robert.Argiro@pseg.com
LIPA Randy Weidner X (516) 508-0630 randy.weidner@pseg.com

LS Power Jason Kampschaefer X (518) 642-4812 jkampschaefer@lspower.com
LS Power Matthew Senus X (518) 642-4813 msenus@lspower.com
LS Power LSPGNY Transmission System Operators - AFTER HOURS CONT  X Yes (518) 642-4800 lspgny_systemops@lspower.com - AFTER HOURS CONTACT ONLY

National Grid Duane Wheeler X X X X X (680) 244-2180 Duane.Wheeler@nationalgrid.com
National Grid Eric S. Farmer X X X X X (680) 244-2182 Eric.Farmer@nationalgrid.com
National Grid Don Patterson X X X X X (680)244-2178 Donald.Patterson@nationalgrid.com
National Grid Christine Schilling X X X X X (680) 244-2171 Christine.Schilling@nationalgrid.com
National Grid Shared Email Inbox X X X X  ISO-MDS-NY@nationalgrid.com
National Grid Francis Tierney X X X X X (680)244-2173 Francis.Tierney@nationalgrid.com
National Grid Greg Prusaczyk     X  (716) 512-0533 Grzegorz.Prusaczyk@nationalgrid.com
National Grid Kyle Tierney X (315) 748-4284 kyle.tierney@nationalgrid.com

NEET NY (NEXTERA) Sytems Operations X X X Yes (518) 930-7900 None
NEET NY (NEXTERA) John McDonald X X Yes (518) 930-7877 John.Mcdonald@nexteraenergy.com
NEET NY (NEXTERA) Jeff Mullen X X X Yes (518) 930-7884 Jeffrey.Mullen@nexteraenergy.com
NEET NY (NEXTERA) Chris Bermudez X Yes (518) 729-0515 Chris.Bermudez@nexteraenergy.com
NEET NY (NEXTERA) Infrastructure Operations Center X X Yes (305) 442-5362

NYPA Load Forecasting and Scheduling X X Yes CLF@nypa.gov
NYPA Michael Laoye     X  (718) 267-5675 Michael.Laoye@nypa.gov     
NYPA Gian Deluca X X (914) 287-3211 Gian.DeLuca@nypa.gov
NYPA Lisa Chow X X Lisa.Chow@nypa.gov
NYPA Pranvera Hoxhaj X X (914) 681-6303 Pranvera.Hoxhaj@nypa.gov
NYPA Chris Reagan X X (914) 287-4347 Christopher.Reagan@nypa.gov
NYPA NYPA Metering X X (800) 631-6770 MeteringAll@NYPA.gov
NYPA Surendra Grover X  (315) 792-8349 Surendra.Grover@nypa.gov
NYPA NYPA IT Support X nyisoappsupport@nypa.gov
NYPA Andrew Stewart X X X X (914) 287-3201 Andrew.Stewart@nypa.gov
NYSEG Elizabeth Bochenek (NYSEG/RGE) X (585) 484-6852 Elizabeth.Bochenek@nyseg.com
NYSEG Mary Beth Cerretani (NYSEG – Tie/Gen) X X X (585) 484-6834 Mary.Cerretani@nyseg.com
NYSEG Luis Bonilla (NYSEG & RGE- ECC Operations) X X (585) 484-4734 ALBonilla@nyseg.com
NYSEG Patricia Patterson (NYSEG & RGE - ECC Operations) X X (585) 484-4756 ppatterson@nyseg.com
NYSEG Rob Gollogly (NYSEG &RGE - ECC Operations) X X (585) 484-4758 rgollogly@nyseg.com
NYSEG Jorge Chapero (NYSEG-Operations Technologies) X (585) 484-4698 Jorge.chapero@avangrid.com
NYSEG Dan Mayes (NYSEG-SCADA & Communications) X (585) 484-4639 danmayes@nyseg.com                 
NYSEG John Lorey (NYSEG & RGE Meter hardware & MEC Rep) X (607) 742-2685 lorey@nyseg.com
NYSEG Angie Capps (NYSEG & RG&E Meter hardware & MEC Rep) (585) 484-4249 adcapps@nyseg.com
NYSEG Patricia Caletka (NYSEG & RG&E - OC, MIWG, & BIC Rep) (585) 484-6017 pacaletka@nyseg.com

Orange & Rockland After Hours Support - Sr. System Operator  Yes (845) 577-3354 oremssupportservices@coned.com
Orange & Rockland Andrew Howard X X (845) 304-4512 howardan@oru.com
Orange & Rockland Beetchin Joseph X X (347) 558-1076 josephb@oru.com
Orange & Rockland Scott Dunwoody X X X  (845) 577-3701 dunwoodyS@oru.com
Orange & Rockland John DeLavalle X X X  (845) 577-3728 delavallej@oru.com
Orange & Rockland Akram Ghaly X X X  (845) 577-3503 ghalya@oru.com
Orange & Rockland John Witte X X X  (845) 577-3370 wittej@oru.com
Orange & Rockland Jobin C Jacob X X X (845) 828-3335 jacobj@oru.com
Orange & Rockland Roberto VillaSenor X X X  (845) 577-3220 villasenorr@oru.com
Orange & Rockland Tomasz Farynat    X (845) 325-2702 Farynat@oru.com

Rochester Gas & Electric Richard Engelbrecht (RGE-SCADA & Communications) X X X X Yes (585) 315-0528 Richard_Engelbrecht@rge.com     
Rochester Gas & Electric John Lorey (NYSEG & RGE Meter hardware & MEC Rep) X (607) 742-2685 lorey@nyseg.com
Rochester Gas & Electric Steve Eckerson (RG&E-meter hardware & MEC Rep) X (585) 771-4641 Steve_Eckerson@rge.com
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